
Sallie Jones Elementary
Clubs & Activities at

Club Staff Member Email Phone 

Art Club Susan Landis susan.landis@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

Beautification Club Amy Johnson amy.johnson@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

Chorus Michelle Jensen michelle.jensen@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

FirstTee Joel Desguin joel.desguin@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

Girls on the Run Melissa Crowder & Michelle Seekings melissa.crowder@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

Green Team James Foster james. foster@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

Nat'I Elem Honor Society James Foster james. foster@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

Safety Patrol Amy Cole amy.cole@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

STEM/Robotics Club Melissa Crowder melissa.crowder@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

Student Lighthouse Team Jenny James jenny.james@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 

WSJE News Melissa Crowder & Brooke Vitti melissa.crowder@yourcharlotteschools.net (941) 575-5440 


